



NOTE: ALL FILLET WELDS TO BE 1/4 UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	PARTS	16	N/A
20	NUTLOCK NUT 5/16 UNC	PARTS	2	N/A
19	CARRIAGE BOLT 5/16 UNC X 3/4 LG	PARTS	6	N/A
18	CARRIAGE BOLT 5/16 UNC X 2 LG	PARTS	4	N/A
17	HEX BOLT 5/16 UNC X 3/4 LG	PARTS	4	N/A
16	HEX BOLT 5/16 UNC X 2 1/2 LG	PARTS	4	N/A
15	FLAT WASHER 5/16	PARTS	10	N/A
14	FLAT WASHER 1" SAE	PARTS	4	N/A
13	COTTER PIN 3/32 X 2	PARTS	2	N/A
12	1 X 5 HANDLE GRIP	PARTS	2	N/A
11	WHEEL 400 X 480 X 1	PARTS	2	N/A

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	PARTS	1	N/A
10	#10 TRAV	CRS	1	N/A
9	R/B 1 X 27 1/2 LG	STD	2	N/A
8	PIPE 3/4 X 10 LG	ERW	2	N/A
7	SO TUBING 1 1/4 X 1 1/4 X 16 GA X 59 3/4 LG	ERW	2	N/A
6	F/8 3/16 X 1 1/4 X 8 LG	HRS	1	N/A
5	F/8 1/4 X 1 1/4 X 38 5/8 LG	HRS	2	N/A
4	F/8 3/8 X 1 1/4 X 18 1/2 LG	HRS	1	N/A
3	F/8 3/8 X 1 1/4 X 18 1/2 LG	HRS	1	N/A
2	12 GA X 10 X 14 5/8	HRS	1	N/A
1	10 GA X 7 X 19 3/8	HRS	1	N/A

SPARS-MARATHON ROOFING SUPPLIES

DOUBLE WHEEL WHEELBARROW

DATE: MAY 19, 2020

DRAWING NO. 72

SCALE: 1:7

REV: 0